
Dimension (L/W/H)

wheelbase(mm)

Drive type

Top speed (km/h)

System total max power (kW)

System total max torque (N·m)

Engine max net power (kW)

Electrical motor max power (kW)

0-100km/h acceleration time (s)

Wheel size (inch)

Electric range (km)

Combined range (km)

Trunk volume (L)

Seating capacity (occupants)

Battery type

Rated capacity (kWh)

Charging power

DC charging time (30-80%, min)

Tank volume (L)

Fuel Consumption- combined (L/100km)

Fuel Consumption- weighted combined (L/100km)

V2L function

4775/1890/1670

2765

FWD

170

160

300

72

145

8.9

R19

80 (WLTP combine)

1080

425/1440

5

BYD Blade Battery (LFP)

18.3

18kW DC     11kW AC

35

60

6.4

0.9

Standard

Items Boost

* Stay tuned for detailed specifications a�er the model is o�icially launched.
* All information and illustrations are based on data available at the time of print and are subject to change without prior notice. 
Please contact BYD Marketing team or your local BYD dealer for the latest information.


